The agenda of today’s meeting was to obtain summary of all documentation evidence collection

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(A Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act)

MESRA, RANCHI
IQAC Office

Minutes of the meeting (Update on modified QnM Collection-II)

Venue: Institute Conference Hall, Date: 21/01/2020. Time: 5:00 PM.

of modified Quantitative Metrics (QnM) from all the (SPOC’S) of NAAC Team

The following updates were obtained from the QnM SPOC’S

SPOC’S Pendings % Approx. Time
Required
I | Update from Dr. D.K. Mohanta 100 2 days
2 | Update from Dr. J. Venkatesan 30 Feedback Pending
3 | Update from Dr. Priyank Kumar 0 -
4 | Update from Dr. R. Naresh Kumar 20 2 days
5 | Update from Dr. Rishi Sharma 30 2 days
6 | Update from Dr. V.S. Rathore 80 5 days
7 | Update from Dr. Abhisek Jana 0 -
8 | Update from Dr. Akriti Nigam 100 2 days
9 | Update from Dr. A. K. Tiwary 100 2 days
10 | Update from Mr. Rahul Rai 0 =
11 | Update from Mr. Abhilash Mohapatra | 30 3 days
12 | Update from Mr. B.N. Sahu 0 -
13 | Update from Ms. Shruti Sharma 0 -
14 | Update from Mr. Arun Khandelwal 100 2 days. only
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,ﬂ‘2020 BIT Webmail Mail - Update on QnM collection

L]
G M ' | Office IQAC <office.iqac@bitmesra.ac.in>

Update on QnM collection
1 message

IQAC (Director) <dir.igac@bitmesra.ac.in> Tue, Jan 21, 2020 at 2:55 PM
To: "Dr. D K Mohanta" <dkmohanta@bitmesra.ac.in>, venkatesanj@bitmesra.ac.in, Priyank Kumar
<priyankkumar@bitmesra.ac.in>, "R. Naresh Kumar" <rnaresh@bitmesra.ac.in>, Rishi Sharma
<rsharma@bitmesra.ac.in>, "Dr. Abhisek Jana" <abhisekjana@bitmesra.ac.in>, AKRITI NIGAM <akriti@bitmesra.ac.in>,
AK Tiwary <aktiwary@bitmesra.ac.in>, VS Rathore <vsrathore@bitmesra.ac.in>, "Deputy Registrar(Academic)”
<dr.acad@bitmesra.ac.in>, "AR (GO)" <ar.go@bitmesra.ac.in>, Shruti Sharma <ar.studaff@bitmesra.ac.in>, "AR
(Examination)" <ar.exam@bitmesra.ac.in>, Arun Khandelwal <arunkhandelwal.2009@rediffmail.com>

Cc: Office IQAC <office.igac@bitmesra.ac.in>, Sudip Das <sudipdas@bitmesra.ac.in>, "AR (Estate)"
<ar.estate@bitmesra.ac.in>

Dear Colleagues

We will meet at around 5:00 PM today to get the latest updates on the QnM collection.
Venue : Conference Hall

Regards

Note: Request to Mr. Shukla for the venue.

Prof. Sudip Das

Director, IQAC

Birla Institute of Technology Mesra
Ranchi, Jharkhand-835215

INDIA

Mob: +919431178604

Ph: 0651-2276432(Ext:4576)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/17ik=e1246544fd&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-{%3A 1656 329349697953028&simpl=msg-f%3A1656329...
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